PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

J
%
;)

,_
o
Ty

—
R R
TR
b= =
%
=l F2n

o

I

L

762-085
FO67P-1
44F/6-
64
670-315
3768-F1
86P-043
26-8636
0S2/4-
22
7P3/667
3U6450-
P86U-
P8
355-034

P-663P6

79P75-0

(R3) 15:20 CARTMEL, 2m 6f 31y

Planet Windows Handicap Hurdle (Class 5) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

AMUSE ME 24D

gr g Daylami - Have Fun

CELTIC MONARCH (IRE)39 C
b g Celtic Swing - Trim

LAPALALA (IRE) 22

b m Oscar - Lala Nova

BIG PICTURE 33BF
b g Recharge - Just Jenny

JUSTATENNER 24 cD
b g Northern Legend - Shelayly

HANDY HOLLOW (IRE) 24

ch g Beat Hollow - Hesperia

OUT FOR JUSTICE (IRE) 33
b g Beneficial - Dustys Delight

NEWS FOR PASCAL (IRE) 58
b g Kutub - Direction

SHORT FLIGHT (IRE) 192

b g Trans Island - Surricate

SENDIYM (FR) 293
b g Rainbow Quest - Seraya

WOLFSLAIR (IRE) 61 D
b g Yeats - Hidden Reserve

PERSEID (IRE) 22

br g Robin Des Pres - Cowanstown Miss

AMBER FLUSH 19

b m Sir Harry Lewis - Sari Rose

SHESTHEBUSINESS 51
b m Midnight Legend - Sabreflight

12 11 -

12vit

911-11t1

711 - 6pl

611-3b

711-3h

511-2

511-2

1011-0

611-0vl

1111-0

710-12

810 - 10p

910-7b1

710 - 5t

A Anderson (7)
Lucinda Egerton

D R Fox
MMM lef

B Hughes
James Moffatt

Tom Cannon
Johnny Farrelly

Harry Reed (5)
T Davidson

Lorcan Murtagh (5)
D McCain Jnr

R Johnson
Katy Price

J Kington
S G West

Sean Quinlan
Julia Brooke

Ryan Day (3)
A Wilson

C O'Farrell
D Thompson

Mr L Quinlan (7)
Mrs B Butterworth

Sean Bowen
Clare Ellam

James Corbett (5)
Mrs Corbett

99

98

93

90

89

87

87

87

85

83

80

78



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Celtic Monarch made a winning seasonal debut at Uttoxeter last month and that
form gives him a big chance today. However, the preference is for JUSTATENNER after his cosy win
over this course and distance a few weeks ago. That was his first start for this yard and even a 7Ib hike
in the ratings may not be enough to stop him today. News For Pascal and Big Picture are the pick of
the remaining field.

Top Tip: JUSTATENNER (5)

Watch out for: CELTIC MONARCH (2)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



