

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 15:20 CARTMEL, 2m 6f 31y

Planet Windows Handicap Hurdle (Class 5) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		762-085	AMUSE ME 24 D gr g Daylami - Have Fun	12 11 - 12v1t	A Anderson (7) Lucinda Egerton	99
2	4 ★ §	F067P-1	CELTIC MONARCH (IRE) 39 C b g Celtic Swing - Trim	9 11 - 11t1	D R Fox M M McNiff	98
3		44F/6- 64	LAPALALA (IRE) 22 b m Oscar - Lala Nova	7 11 - 6p1	B Hughes James Moffatt	93
ı	****	670-315	BIG PICTURE 33 BF b g Recharge - Just Jenny	6 11 - 3b	Tom Cannon Johnny Farrelly	90
5		3768-F1	JUSTATENNER 24 CD b g Northern Legend - Shelayly	7 11 - 3h	Harry Reed (5) T Davidson	90
6		86P-043	HANDY HOLLOW (IRE) 24 ch g Beat Hollow - Hesperia	5 11 - 2	Lorcan Murtagh (5) D McCain Jnr	89
7		26-8636	OUT FOR JUSTICE (IRE) 33 b g Beneficial - Dustys Delight	5 11 - 2	R Johnson Katy Price	89
3	*	0\$2/4- 22	NEWS FOR PASCAL (IRE) 58 b g Kutub - Direction	10 11 - 0	J Kington S G West	87
)		7P3/667 -	SHORT FLIGHT (IRE) 192 b g Trans Island - Surricate	6 11 - 0v1	Sean Quinlan Julia Brooke	87
10		3U6450-	SENDIYM (FR) 293 b g Rainbow Quest - Seraya	11 11 - 0	Ryan Day (3) A Wilson	87
1		P86U- P8	WOLFSLAIR (IRE) 61 D b g Yeats - Hidden Reserve	7 10 - 12	C O'Farrell D Thompson	85
12	***	355-034	PERSEID (IRE) 22 br g Robin Des Pres - Cowanstown Miss	8 10 - 10p	Mr L Quinlan (7) Mrs B Butterworth	83
3	**	P-663P6	AMBER FLUSH 19 b m Sir Harry Lewis - Sari Rose	9 10 - 7b1	Sean Bowen Clare Ellam	80
14		79P75-0	SHESTHEBUSINESS 51 b m Midnight Legend - Sabreflight	7 10 - 5t	James Corbett (5) Mrs Corbett	78

ATR VERDICT: Celtic Monarch made a winning seasonal debut at Uttoxeter last month and that form gives him a big chance today. However, the preference is for JUSTATENNER after his cosy win over this course and distance a few weeks ago. That was his first start for this yard and even a 7lb hike in the ratings may not be enough to stop him today. News For Pascal and Big Picture are the pick of the remaining field.

Top Tip: JUSTATENNER (5)

Watch out for: CELTIC MONARCH (2)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



